Termo

Termo de
Credenciamento n?
52/2024

Termo de
Credenciamento n?
51/2024

Termo de
Credenciamento n?
051/2024

Termo de
Credenciamento n?
049/2022

Termo de
Credenciamento n?
052/2024

Processo

700.159/2024

700.159/2024

700.159/2024

700.156/2022

700.159/2024

Instituicao

BANCO BNP
PARIBAS BRASIL
S.A.

BANCO BNP
PARIBAS BRASIL
S.A.

BANCO BNP
PARIBAS BRASIL
S.A.

BANCO BNP
PARIBAS BRASIL
S.A.

BANCO BNP
PARIBAS BRASIL
S.A.

CNPJ

01.522.368/0001-82

01.522.368/0001-82

01.522.368/0001-82

01.522.368/0001-82

01.522.368/0001-82

Data de
Analise

16/07/2024

16/07/2024

16/07/2024

15/07/2022

16/07/2024

Data
Validade

15/07/2026

15/07/2026

15/07/2026

14/07/2023

15/06/2026



